
 

Denmark Technical College Women's 2010-2011 Basketball Schedule 

Women’s Coach: Dora Waymer 

Athletic Director: Jay Fields 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Oct. 20 Wednesday Blue & White (scrimmage) Denmark, S.C. 6 p.m. 

Oct. 23 Saturday Allen University Columbia, S.C. 2 p.m. 

Nov. 1 Monday Emmanuel Franklin Springs, Ga. 5 p.m. 

Nov. 3 Wednesday Middle Georgia Cochran, Ga. 5:30 p.m. 

Nov. 5 & 6 Saturday Louisburg tournament Louisburg, N.C. 7 p.m. 

Nov. 10 Wednesday East Georgia College East Georgia 5:30 p.m. 

Nov. 13 Saturday Voorhees College Denmark (at Voorhees) 1 p.m. 

Nov. 15  Monday Emmanuel College Denmark, S.C. 5 p.m. 

Nov. 19 Friday Tri-Country Technical College Denmark, S.C. 5 p.m. 

Nov. 23 Tuesday Darton College Albany, Ga. 5:30 p.m. 

Dec. 2 Thursday Technology Career Institute Denmark, S.C. 5 p.m. 

Dec. 4 Saturday Darton College Denmark, S.C. 2 p.m. 

Jan. 15 Saturday Clinton Junior College Rock Hill, S.C. 1 p.m. 

Jan. 18 Tuesday Tri-Country Technical College Pendleton, S.C. 5 p.m. 

Jan. 20 Thursday East Georgia College Denmark, S.C. 5:30 p.m. 

Jan. 22 Saturday Spartanburg Methodist College Spartanburg, S.C. 5 p.m. 

Feb. 3 Thursday Spartanburg Methodist College Denmark, S.C. 5 p.m. 

Feb. 5 Saturday Voorhees College Denmark, S.C. (at DTC) 1 p.m. 

Feb. 8 Tuesday Clinton Junior College Denmark, S.C. 5:30 p.m. 

Feb. 12 Saturday Caldwell Community College Hudson, N.C. 2 p.m. 

Feb. 14 Monday Spartanburg Methodist College Spartanburg, S.C. 5:30 p.m. 

Feb. 17 Thursday Tri-Country Technical College Denmark, S.C. 5 p.m. 

Feb. 19 Saturday Clinton Junior College Denmark, S.C. 2 p.m. 


